
Pursuit Start Sheet For 
Daingerfield Island Sailing Club 
DISC THREE BRIDGES FIASCO 

 
 

Start Time:   Distance:     MAX PHRF:       
Limit To Division:    ALL           

 
____9.56 mile race_________________ 

 
Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF 

10:45:00 315 Dennis Tolliver Ginny Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 222 

10:45:57 1023 Merlin PSC Merlin Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 216 

10:45:57 1340 Raptor PSC Raptor Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 216 

10:52:10 77168 Bob Brady Sundancer Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 177 

10:52:39 3920 Peter Fanta Black Squirrel Pursuit Spinnaker 174 
10:52:39 PO 11 Tim Dickson Kabluey Pursuit Spinnaker 174 
10:53:07 511 Craig Ekman Man-O-War Pursuit Spinnaker 171 
10:57:54 52912 Hank Messick Arcas Pursuit Spinnaker 141 
11:03:10 43372 Doug Savage Dark Star Pursuit Spinnaker 108 
 
*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6] 

  
Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services. 
© 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/ 

 

  

Pursuit Start Sheet For 
Daingerfield Island Sailing Club 
DISC THREE BRIDGES FIASCO 

 
 

Start Time:   Distance:     MAX PHRF:       
Limit To Division:    ALL           

 
__________8.38 mile race___________ 

 
Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF 

10:45:00 315 Dennis Tolliver Ginny Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 222 

10:45:50 1023 Merlin PSC Merlin Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 216 

10:45:50 1340 Raptor PSC Raptor Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 216 



10:51:17 77168 Bob Brady Sundancer Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 177 

10:51:42 3920 Peter Fanta Black Squirrel Pursuit Spinnaker 174 
10:51:42 PO 11 Tim Dickson Kabluey Pursuit Spinnaker 174 
10:52:07 511 Craig Ekman Man-O-War Pursuit Spinnaker 171 
10:56:18 52912 Hank Messick Arcas Pursuit Spinnaker 141 
11:00:55 43372 Doug Savage Dark Star Pursuit Spinnaker 108 
 
*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6] 

  
Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services. 
© 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com 

 

Pursuit Start Sheet For 
Daingerfield Island Sailing Club 
DISC THREE BRIDGES FIASCO 

 
 

Top of Form 
Start Time:   Distance:     MAX PHRF:       

Limit To Division:    ALL           
 

________7.52 mile race_____________ 
 

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF 

10:45:00 315 Dennis Tolliver Ginny Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 222 

10:45:45 1023 Merlin PSC Merlin Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 216 

10:45:45 1340 Raptor PSC Raptor Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 216 

10:50:38 77168 Bob Brady Sundancer Pursuit Non-
Spinnaker 177 

10:51:01 3920 Peter Fanta Black Squirrel Pursuit Spinnaker 174 
10:51:01 PO 11 Tim Dickson Kabluey Pursuit Spinnaker 174 
10:51:23 511 Craig Ekman Man-O-War Pursuit Spinnaker 171 
10:55:09 52912 Hank Messick Arcas Pursuit Spinnaker 141 
10:59:17 43372 Doug Savage Dark Star Pursuit Spinnaker 108 
 
*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6] 
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